
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Tabulation Sheet 
Date/Time of posting: March 4, 2016 / 10:25 AM 

 

 

BUYER:  Brenda Christie 

PHONE:  816-387-2430 

 

TABULATION OF BID NUMBER:  

NW-16-090 

 

BID OPENING DATE:                 AWARD: 

February 23, 2016                            Leo O’Laughlin, Inc. 

TIME:  10:00:00 AM CST  

VENDOR VENDOR VENDOR 

Leo O’Laughlin, Inc. LWK Trucking Company Bobby Hoelscher Trucking 

QTY U/M LOCATION DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

TOTAL COST 
 UNIT PRICE 

 EXTENSION 

TOTAL COST 
UNIT PRICE 

 

EXTENSION 

TOTAL COST 

2,700 TON Mound City Grade – A1 48.42 $130,734.00 61.25 $165,375.00 73.45 $198,315.00 

TOTAL COST 
 

$130,734.00 
$165,375.00 

 

$198,315.00 

Missouri Department of Transportation 

Northwest District 
Purchasing Department 

3602 North Belt Highway 

St. Joseph, Missouri 64506-1399 

 


